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Allentown (Pennsylvania, USA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction -
West Whitehall Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695

0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710

Title

Bakeware And More- A

Flatware And More - A

Calphalon Cookware And More - A
Pyrex Bowls - A

Lenox Chinastone, More - A
Dishes And Glassware - A

Table Linens, Decor And More - A
Kitchen Table And Chairs- C
Snack Tray Set - B

Native American Decor - A
Candlewick, Lenox, Decor - A
Cdlifornia Apple Dishes- A
Stemware And More - A

Folding Tables And Chairs- C
Furnishings - B

Hand painted Roseville Jug, Vintage Milk Can -
A

Media Cabinets And Contents - B
Karastan Rug - C

Navgjo Pottery, Tapestry - A
Flora, Planters- A

Fireplace Accessories And More - A
Home Decor - A

Framed Prints - B

Coffee Table - B

Sectional Sofa- C

Runner Rugs - B

Stained Glass - A

Table And Mirror - B

Home Decor - A

3 Wool Rugs- B

Bathroom Linens And More - A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 10 8:15pm ET

Lot

0711
0713
0714
0715
0716
o717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743

Title

Cleaning Supplies- A

Home Goods - A

Kitchen Goods - A

Leaf Blower, Trimmer, More - B
Garden Tools And More - B
Cleaning Supplies- A
Ladders- B

2 Pair of Lamps- A

Bed-C

Bed Linens And More- A
Dresser And Nightstand - C
Home Decor - A

Framed Prints, Needlework - A
AreaRugs- C

Mirrored Dresser - C
Figurines- A

Royal Copenhagen, USSR Animals- A
Lladro- A

Cane Chair - B

Rattan Ottoman And More - B
Rattan Chairs- C

Lamps- B

Framed Prints - A

Rattan Loveseat - C

2 Rattan Tables- B
AreaRug-C

Luggage- B

Tables- B

Rattan Shelf- C

Home Decor - A

Directors Chairs - B

Hitchcock Bench And Pillow - C



Lot

0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778

0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785

Title

Faux Plants- A

Bathroom Decor - A

3 Braided Rugs - A
Heritage Henredon Dresser - C
2 Heritage Henredon Nightstands - C
2 EagleLamps- A

Bed-C

Bedding And More - A
Storage Bench - C

Heritage Henredon Mirrored Dresser - C
Hummels And More - A
Gubbo Chairs- A

Sanyo Tv - B

Large Decor - A

Wine Rack - B

Bistro Set - B

IKEA Tables- B

Shag Rug - C

Leather Loveseat - C
Lamps- B

Drop Leaf Table- B
Holiday Decor - A

Faux Plants- B

Original Signed Art - A
Artwork - A

Electronics, Cameras - A
Tools, Shelves- B

Sporting Goods, Storage - B
Tools- B

Cook Ware - A

Shop Vac, Vacuum - B
Glassware, Mugs - A
Shelves, Contents - B

2 Metal Shelving Units- C

Milk Glass, Pampered Chef, Kitchenware, More
-A

Stool, Table, Chair, More- A
Portable Heaters, Fan - A

File Cabinet, Shelf - B

Frames, Basket - A

Stool, Decor, Art - A

PA Dutch Decor - A

Native American Decor, Globe - A
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Lot

0786
0787

0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
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Title
Chinese Plague, Masks - A

Vintage Multi Tool Pocketknife, Utility Knife -
A

St. Francis, Animals- A

Plants With Planters, Stand - A
Planters With Plants - A

Wind Chimes, Yard Art - A
Plants, Shepherds Hook - A
Corning Ware, Martha Stewart - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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