

Allentown (Pennsylvania, USA) SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction - West Whitehall Street

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 7 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 10 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title
0680	Bakeware And More - A
0681	Flatware And More - A
0682	Calphalon Cookware And More - A
0683	Pyrex Bowls - A
0684	Lenox Chinastone, More - A
0685	Dishes And Glassware - A
0686	Table Linens, Decor And More - A
0687	Kitchen Table And Chairs - C
0688	Snack Tray Set - B
0689	Native American Decor - A
0690	Candlewick, Lenox, Decor - A
0691	California Apple Dishes - A
0692	Stemware And More - A
0693	Folding Tables And Chairs - C
0694	Furnishings - B
0695	Hand painted Roseville Jug, Vintage Milk Can - A
0696	Media Cabinets And Contents - B
0697	Karastan Rug - C
0698	Navajo Pottery, Tapestry - A
0699	Flora, Planters - A
0700	Fireplace Accessories And More - A
0701	Home Decor - A
0702	Framed Prints - B
0703	Coffee Table - B
0704	Sectional Sofa - C
0705	Runner Rugs - B
0706	Stained Glass - A
0707	Table And Mirror - B
0708	Home Decor - A
0709	3 Wool Rugs - B
0710	Bathroom Linens And More - A

Lot	Title
0711	Cleaning Supplies - A
0713	Home Goods - A
0714	Kitchen Goods - A
0715	Leaf Blower, Trimmer, More - B
0716	Garden Tools And More - B
0717	Cleaning Supplies - A
0718	Ladders - B
0719	2 Pair of Lamps - A
0720	Bed - C
0721	Bed Linens And More - A
0722	Dresser And Nightstand - C
0723	Home Decor - A
0724	Framed Prints, Needlework - A
0725	Area Rugs - C
0726	Mirrored Dresser - C
0727	Figurines - A
0728	Royal Copenhagen, USSR Animals - A
0729	Lladro - A
0730	Cane Chair - B
0731	Rattan Ottoman And More - B
0732	Rattan Chairs - C
0733	Lamps - B
0734	Framed Prints - A
0735	Rattan Loveseat - C
0736	2 Rattan Tables - B
0737	Area Rug - C
0738	Luggage - B
0739	Tables - B
0740	Rattan Shelf- C
0741	Home Decor - A
0742	Directors Chairs - B
0743	Hitchcock Bench And Pillow - C

Lot	Title
0744	Faux Plants - A
0745	Bathroom Decor - A
0746	3 Braided Rugs - A
0747	Heritage Henredon Dresser - C
0748	2 Heritage Henredon Nightstands - C
0749	2 Eagle Lamps - A
0750	Bed - C
0751	Bedding And More - A
0752	Storage Bench - C
0753	Heritage Henredon Mirrored Dresser - C
0754	Hummels And More - A
0755	Gubbo Chairs - A
0756	Sanyo Tv - B
0757	Large Decor - A
0758	Wine Rack - B
0759	Bistro Set - B
0760	IKEA Tables - B
0761	Shag Rug - C
0762	Leather Loveseat - C
0763	Lamps - B
0764	Drop Leaf Table - B
0765	Holiday Decor - A
0766	Faux Plants - B
0767	Original Signed Art - A
0768	Artwork - A
0769	Electronics, Cameras - A
0770	Tools, Shelves - B
0771	Sporting Goods, Storage - B
0772	Tools - B
0773	Cook Ware - A
0774	Shop Vac, Vacuum - B
0775	Glassware, Mugs - A
0776	Shelves, Contents - B
0777	2 Metal Shelving Units - C
0778	Milk Glass, Pampered Chef, Kitchenware, More - A
0779	Stool, Table, Chair, More - A
0780	Portable Heaters, Fan - A
0781	File Cabinet, Shelf - B
0782	Frames, Basket - A
0783	Stool, Decor, Art - A
0784	PA Dutch Decor - A
0785	Native American Decor, Globe - A

Lot	Title
0786	Chinese Plaque, Masks - A
0787	Vintage Multi Tool Pocketknife, Utility Knife - A
0788	St. Francis , Animals - A
0789	Plants With Planters, Stand - A
0790	Planters With Plants - A
0791	Wind Chimes, Yard Art - A
0792	Plants, Shepherds Hook - A
0793	Corning Ware, Martha Stewart - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com